Walking Hawks Registered Student Organization (RSO)

Hart, Aaron J < HartA@UHCL.edu> on behalf of Student Affairs < StudentAffairs@UHCL.edu>

Wed 5/26/2021 9:47 AM

To: Student Affairs < StudentAffairs@UHCL.edu>

Cc: Webster, Berenice D. <Webster@uhcl.edu>; Torres, Miguel <TorresM@UHCL.edu>; Beck, Luisa C <BeckLC@uhcl.edu>; Cardenas, Patrick Lawrence <Cardenas@UHCL.edu>

Dear Walking Hawks Students:

Good morning and I hope you are all safe and well.

Let me first thank you for participating in the UHCL Walking Hawks Wellness program.

We have had hundreds of Hawks from the community participate in this ground breaking program and now we would like to make Walking Hawks an official RSO.

If you are interested in serving as a leader and founding member of the official Walking Hawks Student Organization, please reply to this email with your contact information by <u>June 15</u>, <u>2021</u>.

Thanks so much and GO HAWKS!!

Aaron

Aaron J. Hart, Ed.D.

Vice President Division of Student Affairs Bayou 2523

University of Houston-Clear Lake

2700 Bay Area Blvd. | Houston, Texas 77058

o: 281.283.3025 | f: 281.226.7056

e: harta@uhcl.edu | https://www.uhcl.edu/student-affairs/

Pronouns: he, him, his

UHCL Hawks LIVE in Hunter Hall!